3L JB
Andhra Bank

Zwrariaar 1 &% Where India Banks

DALIPARTY VENKATA SIVA NAGESWARA

1800 425 1515

waaanandhrabankin

RAO Customer ID: 42443010

S/O D V SUBBA RAO H NO 13-1-57-14 AVANTHI NAGAR ERRAGADDA TELANGANA Branch IFSC: ANDB0001403

HYDERABAD Branch: KRISHNA NAGAR

TELANGANA Branch MICR: 500011128

500045 Branch Code: 001403

Statement of Account No: 140310100088184 for Last 30 days
Tran Date ﬁgq Transaction Description Debit (Rs.) Credit (Rs.) Balance (Rs.)

21/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYGMR HYDERABAD INT/44375665 250.00 2,747.97
21/10/2019 ATMWDL/+SRIRAM NAGAR COLONY /CWCWO0083 1,024.00 1,723.97
21/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYHPCL DINESH FILLI/62657798 1,150.00 573.97
21/10/2019 IMPS/929409356591/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 7,500.00 8,073.97
21/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYRupeeCrazy  /38R35511 5,091.95 2,982.02
21/10/2019 IMPS/929409358922/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 4,000.00 6,982.02
21/10/2019 UP1/929433647989/CR/ Paytm/PYTM/walletmone/ NA 600.01 7,582.03
21/10/2019 UP1/929411949284/CR/AMMAJI /SBIN/pradeep.de/ UPI 686.00 8,268.03
21/10/2019 MOBTRF/171210100106675 5,000.00 3,268.03
21/10/2019 MOBTRF/171210100106675 3,000.00 268.03
22/10/2019 RPYRFND/929009006836/191019 7.88 275.91
22/10/2019 UPI1/929538072058/CR/ Paytm/PYTM/walletmone/ NA 1,400.04 1,675.95
22/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPasfar Technologi/cashfree 1,410.00 265.95
22/10/2019 IMPS/929516162160/918074268420/JAUNTGO MOBILE TECH 5,325.00 5,590.95
22/10/2019 IMPS/929516167128/918074268420/JAUNTGO MOBILE TECH 300.00 5,890.95
22/10/2019 UP1/929517165460/DR/SARDARNI/UTIB/gurupreetk/ Hi 2,084.00 3,806.95
22/10/2019 UPI1/929517307101/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.r/ UPI 51.00 3,755.95
22/10/2019 UPI1/929520015648/DR/ Swiggy/UTIB/swiggyupi@/Swigg 288.00 3,467.95
22/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYDINESH FILLING /42108226 1,020.00 2,447.95
23/10/2019 UPI1/929523260081/DR/YERRAGAD/ANDB/kittukittu/ Hi 110.00 2,337.95
23/10/2019 RPYRFND/929218009038/191021 7.88 2,345.83
23/10/2019 RPYRFND/929109007813/191020 7.13 2,352.96
23/10/2019 UPI1/929606306210/CR/ARUN KUM/CITl/arun12verm/ UPI 476.00 2,828.96
23/10/2019 UP1/929607496630/DR/VUDAYANA/ANDB/ramsai6112/ Hi 32.00 2,796.96
23/10/2019 IMPS/929610030911/919457366278/Unregistered 391.00 3,187.96
23/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYHPCL DINESH FILLI/88067147 1,050.00 2,137.96
23/10/2019 UPI1/929614537220/CR/CHIRAYU /SBIN/cgos1989@o/Mmt h 780.00 2,917.96
23/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYEAGLE INFRA INDIA/43017012 45.00 2,872.96
23/10/2019 ATMWDL/+GMR PSNGR TERMINAL CM/S1ANDA19 324.00 2,548.96
23/10/2019 UPI1/929618295173/DR/IBIBO Gr/HDFC/goibibo1@h/ UPI 96.00 2,452.96
23/10/2019 UPI1/929618930740/CR/IBIBO Gr/HDFC/goibibo1@h/Refun 96.00 2,548.96
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23/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYGMR HYDERABAD INT/44375665 250.00 2,298.96
24/10/2019 RPYRFND/929313006609/191022 9.38 2,308.34
24/10/2019 UPI1/929709264353/DR/MOHAMMAD/PYTM/q87325983@/ Hi 300.00 2,008.34
24/10/2019 UPI1/929711196195/CR/GOKUL KR/ICIC/gokul.kris/ UPI 600.00 2,608.34
24/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYRAMESWARI FILLING/13087401 1,550.00 1,058.34
24/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYEAGLE INFRA INDIA/20296099 60.00 998.34
24/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYGMR HYDERABAD INT/87310869 250.00 748.34
24/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM /70015490 100.00 648.34
24/10/2019 IMPS/929719762957/918074268420/JAUNTGO MOBILE TECH 4,030.00 4,678.34
24/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYGMR HYDERABAD INT/87310869 250.00 4,428.34
24/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYBUDWELL FILLING /42080641 750.00 3,678.34
25/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYGMR HYDERABAD INT/87310869 250.00 3,428.34
25/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYHPCL HANUMAN FILL/62978101 1,050.00 2,378.34
26/10/2019 RPYRFND/929522022566/191024 7.65 2,385.99
26/10/2019 RPYRFND/929407010196/191024 8.62 2,394.61
26/10/2019 UPI1/929903401178/CR/ROHAN GA/HDFC/rohangarga/ UPI 236.00 2,630.61
26/10/2019 UPI1/929933529259/CR/ Paytm/PYTM/walletmone/ NA 1,800.05 4,430.66
26/10/2019 MOBTRF/014310015000283 1,900.00 2,530.66
26/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPaytm /89050470 200.00 2,330.66
26/10/2019 IMPS/929917021772/919876543210/Cashfree 1.00 2,331.66
26/10/2019 IMPS/929918248107/918074268420/JAUNTGO MOBILE TECH 3,916.00 6,247.66
26/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYDINESH FILLING /42063489 1,050.00 5,197.66
26/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYGMR HYDERABAD INT/87310869 250.00 4,947.66
27/10/2019 UPI1/929923487734/DR/GOLLA RA/HDFC/rajuy2190@/ Hi 130.00 4,817.66
27/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYGMR HYDERABAD INT/87310869 250.00 4,567.66
27/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYUSHA FILLING POIN/96376702 1,050.00 3,517.66
27/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYGMR HYDERABAD INT/44375665 250.00 3,267.66
27/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYGMR HYDERABAD INT/87310869 250.00 3,017.66
27/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYEAGLE INFRA INDIA/43017034 60.00 2,957.66
27/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYGMR HYDERABAD INT/87310869 250.00 2,707.66
28/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYDWARAKA SERV STN /42029934 500.00 2,207.66
28/10/2019 Insurance premium 91.00 2,116.66
28/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYSRI SIVA PRIYA HI/79252746 1,850.00 266.66
28/10/2019 BNADP/SIRIS /H1109101 5,000.00 5,266.66
28/10/2019 BNADP/SIRIS /H1109101 500.00 5,766.66
28/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYRHINO FINANCE PRI/38R35947 5,700.00 66.66
28/10/2019 IMPS/930115221976/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 5,008.00 5,074.66
28/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPasfar Technologi/cashfree 1,521.00 3,5653.66
28/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYSWARNA TOLLWAY PV/62743367 55.00 3,498.66
28/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYLAXMISARASWATHI /42104741 1,050.00 2,448.66
28/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYGMR HYD-VJA EXPRE/TS006202 75.00 2,373.66
29/10/2019 IMPS/930217082906/918074268420/JAUNTGO MOBILE TECH 7,054.00 9,427.66
29/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPaytm /89050470 300.00 9,127.66
29/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYIOCL MY FILLING S/62976142 1,050.00 8,077.66
29/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYEAGLE INFRA INDIA/20296098 60.00 8,017.66
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30/10/2019 RPYRFND/929722029375/191026 5.63 8,023.29
30/10/2019 RPYRFND/929613014284/191025 7.88 8,031.17
30/10/2019 ATMWDL/+SRIRAM NAGAR COLONY /CWCWO0083 1,024.00 7,007.17
30/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYONE MOBIKWIK SYST/00218060 1,900.00 5,107.17
30/10/2019 UPI1/930309100157/DR/RAMBALA /ANDB/akshara.ra/ Hi 250.00 4,857.17
30/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYHPCL SRI VIJAYA S/33299987 1,050.00 3,807.17
30/10/2019 UPI1/930311118184/DR/RELIANCE/CITl/jio@citiba/Amoun 20.00 3,787.17
30/10/2019 UPI1/930336357963/CR/ Paytm/PYTM/walletmone/ NA 4,450.14 8,237.31
30/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPasfar Technologi/cashfree 5,100.00 3,137.31
30/10/2019 UPI1/930312123992/CR/MR M RAJ/SCBL/rajmachani/ UPI 401.00 3,538.31
30/10/2019 IMPS/930314116448/912222222222/JRG FINCORP LIMITED 5,000.00 8,538.31
30/10/2019 IMPS/930315139764/919999999999/MONEED TECHNICAL DI 4,180.00 12,718.31
30/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYRupeeCrazy  /38R35511 5,243.66 7,474.65
30/10/2019 IMPS/930315338664/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 4,000.00 11,474.65
30/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYRetailCCA /81800543 2,000.00 9,474.65
30/10/2019 UPI1/930317453472/CR/DIVI SIV/KKBK/dsdprasad7/ UPI 1.00 9,475.65
30/10/2019 UPI1/930317247958/DR/DIVI SIV/KKBK/dsdprasad7/ Hi 1,000.00 8,475.65
30/10/2019 UPI1/930319217367/DR/CHUNDURI/ANDB/gopinavya3/ Hi 500.00 7,975.65
30/10/2019 UP1/930319672284/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 18.00 7,993.65
31/10/2019 RPYRFND/929808001452/191027 7.88 8,001.53
31/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYBHARAT PETROLEUM./42020768 550.00 7,451.53
31/10/2019 UP1/930409840284/CR/CHACOMPA/HDFC/anand.gane/ UPI 40.00 7,491.53
31/10/2019 ATMWDL/+SRIRAM NAGAR COLONY /CWCWO0083 1,024.00 6,467.53
31/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYEMPIRE HANDLOOM /42107637 440.00 6,027.53
31/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPayU_www.swiggy.i/11113565 151.00 5,876.53
31/10/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYMY FILLING STATIO/3435000M 700.00 5,176.53
31/10/2019 UPI1/930423095593/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.r/ UPI 169.00 5,007.53
01/11/2019 RPYRFND/930120031486/191030 7.88 5,015.41
01/11/2019 RPYRFND/930101022517/191030 3.75 5,019.16
01/11/2019 RPYRFND/930109909565/191030 13.88 5,033.04
01/11/2019 RPYRFND/929920026489/191028 7.88 5,040.92
01/11/2019 ATMWDL/TADBUND-I-ON /CD489101 2,000.00 3,040.92
01/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYwww.swiggy.com /70011411 267.00 2,773.92
01/11/2019 IMPS/930515027152/918074268420/JAUNTGO MOBILE TECH 5,000.00 7,773.92
01/11/2019 UPI1/930515368926/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.r/ UPI 51.00 7,722.92
01/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYONE MOBIKWIK SYST/00218060 1,350.00 6,372.92
01/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYMY FILLING STATIO/3435000M 1,050.00 5,322.92
01/11/2019 UPI1/930520318092/CR/VAMSI CH/HDFC/vamsigadu4/ Hi 2,900.00 8,222.92
02/11/2019 RPYRFND/930220011505/191031 7.88 8,230.80
02/11/2019 UP1/930605319350/CR/SOM RANJ/HDFC/somranjan8/ Cab 563.00 8,793.80
02/11/2019 NACH-DrTATACAPITALFINANCIAL/ANDB0000000003104672/3 2,572.00 6,221.80
02/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPasfar Technologi/cashfree 5,000.00 1,221.80
02/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYIOCL MY FILLING S/62976142 1,050.00 171.80
02/11/2019 IMPS/930617268488/919871774422/INSTANT PAY INDIA L 1.00 172.80
02/11/2019 IMPS/930617273542/919871774422/CREDIME ESERVICES P 1,764.00 1,936.80
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03/11/2019 UP1/930705129685/DR/ goibibo/UTIB/goibibo.pa/ UPI 107.00 1,829.80
03/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYHPCL NATH SERVICE/33419620 1,050.00 779.80
03/11/2019 IMPS/930708064890/919999999999/MONEED TECHNICAL DI 6,368.00 7,147.80
03/11/2019 UP1/930708137307/CR/ goibibo/UTIB/goibibo.pa/payUR 107.00 7,254.80
03/11/2019 UP1/930710223698/DR/M D KHA/SBIN/mdkhaleel7/ Hi 2,000.00 5,254.80
03/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYSIVAM AUTO HITEC /42085041 1,050.00 4,204.80
03/11/2019 IMPS/930716363262/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 4,000.00 8,204.80
03/11/2019 ATMWDL/+SRIRAM NAGAR COLONY /CWCWO0083 1,000.00 7,204.80
04/11/2019 UP1/930812098231/CR/M RAMAAN/ANDB/ram.ram.ma/ Emi 3,500.00 10,704.80
04/11/2019 | 599727 | TATA CAPITAL FINANCIAL SE 1,400.00 9,304.80
04/11/2019 UP1/930814387824/DR/SANJU KU/UTIB/ssanjukuma/ Hi 1,050.00 8,254.80
04/11/2019 UP1/930815247868/CR/KAPIL KU/UTIB/kapil.agra/Taxi 538.00 8,792.80
04/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPAYTM /70015490 8,769.43 23.37
04/11/2019 IMPS/930815066541/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 9,000.00 9,023.37
04/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYRupeeCrazy  /38R35511 5,091.95 3,931.42
04/11/2019 IMPS/930816096420/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 4,000.00 7,931.42
04/11/2019 MOBTRF/171210100106675 4,000.00 3,931.42
04/11/2019 IMPS/930819616626/918074268420/JAUNTGO MOBILE TECH 3,900.00 7,831.42
04/11/2019 UP1/930819005835/DR/ SWIGGY/ICIC/upiswiggy@/ UPI 206.00 7,625.42
04/11/2019 UP1/930820095200/DR/RUKMANGA/PY TM/rvishnu736/ Hi 3,000.00 4,625.42
05/11/2019 RPYRFND/930404010134/191102 4.13 4,629.55
05/11/2019 UP1/930902127516/CR/GOOGLEPA/UTIB/goog-payme/ UPI 9.00 4,638.55
05/11/2019 RPYRFND/930310005751/191102 7.88 4,646.43
05/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYMOULA SERVICE /42060074 1,050.00 3,596.43
05/11/2019 UP1/930911289407/DR/IBIBO Gr/HDFC/goibibo1@h/ UPI 116.00 3,480.43
05/11/2019 UP1/930912404456/DR/makemytr/ICIC/makemytrip/Payin 83.00 3,397.43
05/11/2019 UP1/930912422650/CR/makemytr/ICIC/makemytrip/refun 83.00 3,480.43
05/11/2019 UP1/930912023353/DR/IBIBO Gr/HDFC/goibibo1@h/ UPI 116.00 3,364.43
05/11/2019 UP1/930913279197/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.i/ UPI 100.00 3,264.43
05/11/2019 UP1/930914471623/CR/IBIBO Gr/HDFC/goibibo1@h/Refun 116.00 3,380.43
05/11/2019 UP1/930918183778/DR/MOHAMMED/ICIC/cardecors1/ Hi 150.00 3,230.43
05/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYBHUVITEJA ENTERPR/33283329 1,050.00 2,180.43
06/11/2019 RPYRFND/930613011860/191104 7.88 2,188.31
06/11/2019 UP1/931009143545/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.r/ UPI 333.00 1,855.31
06/11/2019 UP1/931012104647/CR/PUPPALA /BKID/nagukumar4/ UPI 368.00 2,223.31
06/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYEAGLE INFRA INDIA/20296097 40.00 2,183.31
06/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYGMR HYD-VJA EXPRE/TS006209 115.00 2,068.31
06/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYN A M EXPRESSWAY /86313632 86.00 1,982.31
07/11/2019 RPYRFND/930707016830/191105 7.88 1,990.19
07/11/2019 RPYRFND/930716023827/191105 7.88 1,998.07
07/11/2019 UP1/931112490958/DR/ Swiggy/UTIB/swiggyupi@/Swigg 603.00 1,395.07
07/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYMY FILLING STATIO/3435000M 1,050.00 345.07
07/11/2019 IMPS/931118652170/918074268420/JAUNTGO MOBILE TECH 6,310.00 6,655.07
07/11/2019 UP1/931120135465/DR/RUKMANGA/PY TM/rvishnu736/C car 3,000.00 3,655.07
07/11/2019 ATMWDL/MANIKONDA /DECN3750 1,000.00 2,655.07
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07/11/2019 IMPS/931122260031/917777777777/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 1.00 2,656.07
07/11/2019 IMPS/931122260266/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 2,380.50 5,036.57
08/11/2019 UP1/931207771341/CR/KETAN AR/IBKL/ketanjain2/ UPI 366.00 5,402.57
08/11/2019 ATMWDL/+GMR PSNGR TERMINAL CM/S1ANDA19 500.00 4,902.57
08/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYBHARAT PETROLEUM./42020768 1,050.00 3,852.57
08/11/2019 UPI1/931212361081/DR/JAGATAMB/UTIB/9962224300/ Hi 498.00 3,354.57
09/11/2019 RPYRFND/930904032065/191107 7.88 3,362.45
10/11/2019 UP1/931421424321/CR/V V N MA/ICIC/vvnmanohar/ UPI 3,900.00 7,262.45
10/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYRHINO FINANCE PRI/38R35947 6,840.00 422.45
10/11/2019 UP1/931421485851/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.r/ UPI 51.00 371.45
10/11/2019 IMPS/931422300202/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 5,843.00 6,214.45
10/11/2019 UPI1/931422180754/DR/MAHENDAR/SYNB/q51697843@/ Hi 200.00 6,014.45
10/11/2019 UPI1/931422184271/DR/swiggyup/ICIC/swiggy.081/ Hi 155.00 5,859.45
11/11/2019 UP1/931506393676/DR/KUCHARLA/HDFC/sivavarma0/ Hi 120.00 5,739.45
11/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYPaytm /89050470 200.00 5,639.45
11/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYRetailCCA /81800543 313.00 5,226.45
11/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYL T DECCAN TOLL/88224678 135.00 5,091.45
12/11/2019 UPI1/931523020924/CR/SANGAMES/KKBK/sangameshg/ UPI 2,355.00 7,446.45
12/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYMADHAVA MADANANAN/42106276 750.00 6,696.45
12/11/2019 ATMWDL/+SRIRAM NAGAR COLONY /CWCWO0083 2,500.00 4,196.45
12/11/2019 UP1/931610398370/DR/NAKIREKA/ANDB/venkateshj/Balns 2,000.00 2,196.45
12/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYONE MOBIKWIK SYST/70010810 2,065.00 131.45
12/11/2019 IMPS/931621794529/919871774422/CREDIME ESERVICES P 1,764.00 1,895.45
13/11/2019 UPI1/931710226983/DR/JANI YAD/BARB/janiyadagi/ Hi 160.00 1,735.45
13/11/2019 IMPS/931718787235/918074268420/JAUNTGO MOBILE TECH 2,000.00 3,735.45
13/11/2019 ATMWDL/SIB MANIKONDA /05910001 524.00 3,211.45
14/11/2019 RPYRFND/931209003352/191110 7.88 3,219.33
14/11/2019 UP1/931812299295/DR/billdesk/ICIC/billdesk.a/ UPI 48.00 3,171.33
14/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYSREE KRISHNA /41181126 245.00 2,926.33
14/11/2019 IMPS/931821386657/917303203328/INSTANT PAY INDIA L 1.00 2,927.33
14/11/2019 IMPS/931821576847/910000000000/Chadha Finance Limi 2,292.00 5,219.33
15/11/2019 ATMWDL/SBI SRIKAKULAM /00811012 1,024.00 4,195.33
15/11/2019 ATMWDL/GHANTASALA MANDAL /93422027 524.00 3,671.33
15/11/2019 ATMWDL/GHANTASALA MANDAL /93422027 2,024.00 1,647.33
15/11/2019 ATMWDL/GHANTASALA MANDAL /93422027 624.00 1,023.33
16/11/2019 ATMWDL/+SBI GOLLAPUDI /05653622 524.00 499.33
16/11/2019 IMPS/932007086923/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 1,669.60 2,168.93
16/11/2019 ATMWDL/GHANTASALA KRISHNA AP /W0143001 500.00 1,668.93
17/11/2019 RPYRFND/931600001924/191114 5.63 1,674.56
17/11/2019 RPYRFND/931820015050/191116 1.84 1,676.40
17/11/2019 UP1/932107330796/CR/DIVI SIV/IKKBK/dsdprasad7/ 1 1,000.00 2,676.40
18/11/2019 UPI1/932207310227/CR/MURAPALA/BKID/srinucool3/ F 120.00 2,796.40
18/11/2019 BNADP/ MANIKONDA /H1567101 4,500.00 7,296.40
18/11/2019 UP1/932210359784/DR/RUKMANGA/PYTM/rvishnu736/ Hi 4,000.00 3,296.40
18/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYSRI BALAJI STEEL /33552674 250.00 3,046.40
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18/11/2019 ATMWDL/MANIKONDA SRIRAM NAGAR/1FDHYD67 524.00 2,522.40
18/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYSMPOORNA SUPER /41375569 391.00 2,131.40
19/11/2019 UP1/932311097395/DR/TS34TA05/UTIB/9640620172/ Hi 700.00 1,431.40
19/11/2019 IMPS/932317097975/911111111111/RAZORPAY SOFTWARE P 1,640.00 3,071.40
19/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYEAGLE INFRA INDIA/20296099 60.00 3,011.40
20/11/2019 ATMWDL/+GMR PSNGR TERMINAL CM/S1ANDA19 1,024.00 1,987.40
20/11/2019 POSTXN/RUPAYHPCL DINESH FILLI/62657798 1,150.00 837.40

This is a computer generated statement & hence no signature is required.

Never Search for Bank Support Contact Details on Google, Twitter, Facebook etc. https://www.andhrabank.in/english/GenContactus.aspx is the ONLY OFFICIAL way to reach us.

Never call/respond to unverified mobile numbers claiming to be Andhra Bank support.

Never share confidential details like card no/expiry/CVV/OTP/Internet Banking password with anyone when you receive any unsolicited calls for card activation/upgrade/rewards redemption.
Andhra Bank will never ask for these details.

+++ End of Statement +++
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